Реестр выполненных работ

	№ 

п/п
	месяц
	Строительные работы
	Сантехнические работы
	Электромонтажные работы
	Покос травы
	Всего:

	1
	Январь
	152403
	64114
	13183
	0
	229700

	2
	Февраль
	94650
	58975
	4058
	0
	157683

	3
	Март
	101867
	32599
	5117
	0
	139583

	4
	Апрель
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Май
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Июнь
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Июль
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Август
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Сентябрь
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Октябрь
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Ноябрь
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Декабрь
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ИТОГО:
	348920
	155688
	22358
	0
	526966


